City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED
January 2014

Finaled
1/6/2014

1/6/2014
1/6/2014
1/7/2014

1/7/2014

1/7/2014

1/9/2014

1/9/2014

1/13/2014

1/14/2014

1/14/2014

1/15/2014
1/16/2014

1/21/2014
1/21/2014
1/21/2014
1/21/2014
1/22/2014
1/23/2014
1/23/2014

1/23/2014

Permit #
15014

15487
15537
15344

15546

15576

15468

15597

15558

15553

15589

15500
15103

14166
15279
15580
15912
15607
15471
15602

15606

Address
1430 Grove Street
557 Powell Avenue
557 Powell Avenue
527 Tucker Street
916 Sunnyside Drive
816 Fitch Street
775 Florence
407 Poppy Hill Drive
785 Pordon Lane
420 Healdsburg Aven
1441E Grove Street
409 park View
323 Mason Street
124 Matheson
13480 Healdsburg Aven
1008 Langhart
13480 Healdsburg Ave
1406 Spruce Street
224 Prunetree Drive
804 Benjamin Way
224 Prune Tree

Thursday, February 06, 2014

APN
089-071-059

002-383-009
002-383-019
002-223-017

002-386-009

002-021-020

002-354-010

002-690-009

002-352-017

002-171-008

089-071-027

002-690-042
002-292-013

002-241-010
086-010-022
002-480-023
086-010-022
002-495-018
002-702-021
002-392-018

002-702-021

Owner
Robert Sauers

Todd Fernandez
Todd Fernandez

James So

Penny Chambers

Michael Quikici

Matt Welty

Ronald J. Arata

Mary Neely

John and Zekes, Inc.

Brenda Kisling

Sandi McCubbin

Bill Wheeler

John Gaskin

Jeff Malone

Capital Lumber Com
Matheson Partners
John Fay

Darci Rosales

John Fay

Contractor
owner/builder

owner/builder

owner/builder

owner builder

Boltz Electric

Alden Services

One Hour Heating

Redwood Empire

Awning

One Hour Heating

Avila Design

Henry Mechanical

Doughty Enterprises

Owner

Steve Silveria

Daniels Roofing

California Delta

Mechanical

Benjamin Franklin

Description:
demo burned

commercial building

interior demo

temp power

alter porch/provide new
parking space/driveway

and curb cut

change to fireplace gas

insert

remove sheetrock,
insulate , replace w/

new sheetrock

install new elec. panel

repair deck dryrot and

add door

replace furnance and

duct work

install awning

install gas line from
meter and install
ducting through roof for

roaster

furnance

Addition and new

garage

build wood trelllis

replace heat pump

re-roof

install cantilever rack

re-roof

install heat pump

new water heater

Type
COM

COM
COM
SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD

COM

COM

SFD
SFD

COM
COM
SFD
COM
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

Scope
DEMO

DEMO
ELEC
ALT

PLUMB
REPAIR
ELEC
ALT
MECH

OTHER

ALT

MECH
ADD

ALT
MECH
REPAIR
ALT
ELEC
REPAIR
MECH

PLUMB

Valuation

10,000.00

1,000.00
500.00
37,000.00

4,100.00

1,000.00

2,800.00

2,000.00

15,841.00

4,700.00

2,000.00

11,664.00
68,000.00

45,000.00
8,775.00
10,995.00
56,000.00
1,500.00
6,800.00
4,650.00

2,000.00
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City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED
January 2014

Finaled
1/24/2014
1/24/2014

1/28/2014

1/28/2014
1/29/2014
1/29/2014

1/29/2014

1/30/2014

1/30/2014

1/30/2014

1/30/2014
1/30/2014

Thursday, February 06, 2014

Permit #
15020
15618

15386

15617
15530
15533

15584

14533

15301

15497

15569
15605

Address
78 Front Street
416 Moore Lane
120 Sienna Court
307 Greens Drive
237 Center Street
27 North Street
1306 Creekside Ct.
1405 Healdsburg Ave
303 Grandview
1405 Healdsburg Ave
345 Healdsburg Aven
303 Grandview Ct.

APN
002-321-003

003-170-013

088-290-050
002-242-014
002-017-018

002-741-037

003-020-013

002-703-025

003-020-013

002-182-034
002-703-025

Owner
Thomas Bangs

Bill Herron

Gradele
Doug Rafanelli
Bill Carr, LLC

Vern Losh

Emily Jane Rosenbe
Rose Gondola

Jane Rosenberg

Bear Republic

Rose Grandola

Contractor
same

George Smeltz
Construcion

Ridgeline
Mike Lebrett
Nordby

owner/builder

Daniels Roofing

Rich Ryan Const

Alfresco Heating

Moore Heating and

Air

Description:
new duplex

add sheetrock

grading and drainage
and utilites

re-roof
T.I. Kitchen

convert library to
additional seating

gas fireplace insert,
add electrical outlet

Temp. portable office
unit at McConnell
Chevrolet

reroof
new monument sign
add gas line

Furnance and A/C
replacement

Number of Permits Finaled 33

Type
MF
COoM

SFD

SFD
COM
COM

SFD
COM
SFD
COM

COM
SFD

Scope
NEW
ALT

GRADIN

REPAIR
ALT
ALT

PLUMB
NEW
REPAIR
OTHER

PLUMB
MECH

Total Valuation:

Valuation
566,000.00
7,000.00

30,000.00

11,218.00
100,000.00
1,000.00

600.00
2,500.00
4,000.00
3,000.00

18,801.36
8,987.00

$1,049,431.36
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